Elevate Your Sample Processing
with Precision and Efficiency
with SFX Series Sonifiers
Branson™ Sonifier® Series SFX250 and SFX550
Cell Disruptors and Homogenizers
2
Ultimate Control and Ease of Use
Advanced Control Modes. In Energy Mode, the SFX

percentage.
7
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Input Power Output Power Dimensions Weight
SFX250 with 1/2” Horn 101-063-965R 120 V
250 watts 12.5” (318 mm) L x 7.5” (191 mm) W
x 9.25” (235 mm) H 14 lbs.
SFX250 with 1/2” Horn 101-063-966R 240 V CE
SFX550 with 1/2” Horn 101-063-969R 120 V
550 watts 12.5” (318 mm) L x 7.5” (191 mm) W
x 9.25” (235 mm) H 14 lbs.
SFX550 with 1/2” Horn 101-063-971R 240 V CE
SFX550 with 3/4” Horn 101-063-968R 120 V
550 watts 12.5” (318 mm) L x 7.5” (191 mm) W
x 9.25” (235 mm) H 14 lbs.
SFX550 with 3/4” Horn 101-063-970R 240 V CE
Catalog No. Description
200-060-022R Temperature probe
101-063-275 Acoustic enclosure (20-25 dB reduction)
101-147-037R 1/2” diameter stepped disruptor horn
101-147-043 3/4” disruptor horn with solid tip
101-147-035R 3/4” diameter high-gain horn
101-147-044 1” stepped, solid horn
100-146-171 Continuous flow attachment
101-147-046 Cup horn, flow-through, 1”
101-147-047 Cup horn, flow-through, 2”
101-147-048 Cup horn, flow-through, 3”
100-098-249 Adapter stud
101-148-013 Replacement tip for 1/2” tapped horn (1/4-20 thread)
101-147-049 Extension 1/2" diameter with replaceable tip
Catalog No. Description
101-148-062 Tapered 1/8” diameter micazrotip for 1/2” tapped horn
101-148-069 Tapered 3/16” diameter microtip for 1/2” tapped horn
101-148-070 Tapered 1/4” diameter microtip for 1/2” tapped horn
101-063-212 Double step 1/8” diameter microtip with coupler for
direct attachment to the converter
101-147-050 Double step microtip, coupler portion only
101-148-063 Double step microtip, microtip portion only
101-063-1108 Lab stand with 1/2” rod
101-063-1110 Converter clamp for 200-550 watt sonifiers
101-063-1109 Converter clamp for 1/2” stand for 150 watt sonifiers
101-118-039 Spanner wrench (qty. 1 – requires 2)
101-135-066R Model 102-C converter for 250-550 watt Sonifiers
101-135-126R Traditional Converter Housing 4C15, 40KHz converter
101-135-254R Ergonomic Grip 4C15HH, handheld converter
Accessories Ordering Information
Emerson.com
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
Linkedin.com/showcase/emr-discreteautomation